4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

[27.
[27.
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

Versiune SW: RO

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

0283331F
2016445F
0283321F
0827499F
0283392F
2016438F
0283333F
0827482F
2016444F
0283395F
0827495F
0827498F
0283352F
0827489F
0827500F
0827483F
0827420F
0862465F
0283305F
0283397F
0827492F
2016439F
0827480F
0827488F
0032341F
0827493F
0296320F
0283318F
0283365F
2016437F
0283330F
0283328F
0827485F
0862503F
0283316F
0283379F
0283301F
2016432F
0283332F

BENZING Live

1: 40500242 2:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

-1.17

20504570

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

BEKE

:13 GPS

:13 40

:13 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB134632
| DB1649D7
| DA564B7E
| DAS64B21
|IDB134610
| DAS64A9A
| DB134B35
| DA564A64
| DAS64A29
| DBOBB622
| DAS649FC
| DA564AF5
| DA564AC4
| DA564B97
| DAS64A4C
| DA5649F2
| DA5649DB
| DB13462A
|DB13466C
| DA564AD6
| DA564AB1
| DB164A0A
| DA564A8F
| DA564A20
| DAOB4FCE
| DAS64AT9
| DA564C3D
| DA564B44
| DA5649E6
| DAASEDCS
| DA564A61
| DA564AA5
| DA564BCB
| DA564BCA
| DA564A18
| DA564B2D
|DB1649E8
| DA564AAE
| DA564B8A

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

|27
|27
|27
|27
|27
|27
|27
|27
|27

|27
|27
|27
|27
|27

08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

34252

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

2.7 0 2025 16316

Marosludas

0°0'0"W
27.08.2025 08:04:00
Pall Attila

26° 7" 46.2'" E
27.08.2025 19:15:50 LIVE
27.08.2025 19:15:49 -1
57

INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 ]051 |

|[OK 02 1012 |

|[OK 102 1037 |

|[OK |01 ]056 |

|[OK 102 1067 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK 02 ]061 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK 02 1053 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK 102 1077 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 1087 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK 02 1020 |

|[OK 02 1070 |

|[OK |02 1085 |

|[OK |01 1062 |

|[OK |02 1008 |

|[OK 02 1047 |

|[OK 02 1009 |

|[OK 02 1024 |

|[OK 02 046 |

|[OK 02 1055 |

|[OK 02 1015 |

|[OK 02 1089 |

|[OK |01 021 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK 02 1006 |

|[OK |02 1081 |

|[OK 102 1073 |

|[OK 02 1022 |

|[OK |01 1065 |

|[OK 102 066 |

|[OK 102 1069 |

|[OK |01 1060 |

|[OK 02 1033 |
Serie ceas: 406831
Autorizare: AAS015E7
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

0
1
7
4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire

11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:

Semnaturi:

26

26.

Sincronizare : 26.
imbarcati: 90

2016436F
0296305F
0283304F
0283370F
0283367F
0862508F
0283335F
0296326F
0862480F
0827491F
0283339F
0283314F
0283303F
2016435F
0827403F
0283324F
0283393F
0283313F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live

1: 40500242 2:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

-1.17

20504570

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:13 GPS

:13 40

:13 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBB61E
| DA564A1F
|DB134647
| DB045B35
| DBOBB638
| DB045B64
| DA564C2B
| DAS64BF7
| DA564C2E
| DA564B28
| DA564B81
| DBOB332B
|DB134B3F
| DA564AE3
| DB134CBE
| DA564AB5
| DAS564AB9
| DA564C8D

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08
[27.08

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

34252

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Marosludas

0°0'0"W

27.08.2025 08:04:00

Pall Attila

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406831
AA9015E7

Pag.:

27 082025 163

26° 1" 46.2' E
27.08.2025 19:15:50 LIVE
27.08.2025 19:15:49 -1
57
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

40.0 |OK |01 1054

43.3 |OK |01 1042

28.9 |[OK |01 1043

06.3 |OK |02 1023 |

:05.1 |OK |01 032

:30.7 |OK |02 |071

:47.1 |OK |01 027

46.5 |OK |01 074 |

28.3 |OK |01 1]083 |

:02.3 |OK |01 004

:53.9 |OK |02 010

:34.8 |OK |02 058

:03.2 |OK |02 039 |

16.7 |OK |02 1029 |

08.8 |OK |02 |064 |

35.6 |OK |02 ]063 |

02.9 |OK |02 ]075

09.8 |OK |02 ]052 |
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